P. S. C. Ky. No. 1 P. S. C. Ky. No. Cancels

## LONE OAK WATER DISTRICT

OF

3434 LOVELACEVILLE ROAD

PADUCAH, MC CRACKEN COUNTY, KENTUCKY

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing

WATER SERVICE

At



LONE OAK, KENTUCKY and surrounding area as recorded on Page 118-121

in the Order Book No. 14 of the County Court Clerk of

McCracken County dated February 21, 1946

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY

Issued Aug 3, 1964

Effective Aug. 3, 1960

Issued By LONE OAK WATER DISTRICT

~	FOR LONE OAK WATER DISTRICT
	P. S. C. Ky. No1
	Original Sheet No. 1
LONE	OAK WATER DISTRICT Cancelling P. S. C. Ky. No.
	Sheet No.
	RULES A ND REGULATIONS
1.	These rules and regulations are in addition to the rules of the Kentucky
	Public Service Commission.
2.	Any resident of Lone Oak Water District is eligible for water service
	from the district.
3.	Water service will be terminated immediately upon request from the
	customer requesting discontinuance.
4.	All applications for service shall sign a Consumers Application Card. No
	deposit required.
5.	Meters are read monthly. All bill are due and payable on the 8th of the month.
6.	A 10% collection charge is added if not paid on or before the 18th of the month.
7.	Notices are sent to consumers whose bill remains unpaid on the first of the
	following month from date of bill stating the date services will be discontinued.
8.	Services are discontinued on all unpaid bills on the 9th or 10th of the month.
9.	Toureconnect, the consumer must pay the bill plus a \$1.00 service charge.
10.	A charge of \$95.00 is made for meter installations, the meter is installed on
	the consumers property. Meters larger than 3/4", cost plus.
11.	The consumer installs the line from the meter to the building at his own expense.
12.	Upon a request from the consumer the meter will be brought in to the shop and
	tested; if the test proves the meter to be within 2% of perfect, either start or
	slow, a consumer is charged \$3.00. If not, necessary adjustments are made.
	ENGINE/RING DAVISION
Date	of Issue Aug. 3, 1964 Date Effective Aug. 3, 1964

Chairman of Board of Commissioners, 3113h Lovelaceville Rd Title Paducah, Ky.

ISSUED BY Mersay & Thertrae

	FOR Lone Oak Water District
	P.S.C. KY. NO. 1
LONE OAK WATER DISTRICT	Original Sheet No. 2
BOMB ORK WATER DISTRICT	Cancelling P. S. C. Ky. No.
	Sheet No.
RULES A	nd Regulations
13. Anyone who desires service from t	he District and whose property is not adjacent
	expense, install the main and fittings, according
to the District specifications.	
A THE STATE OF THE	
E GANDEL IST	STORY THE STORY
	MICHED

ISSUED BY

DATE OF ISSUE Aug. 3, 1964

Chairman, Board of Commissioners, 3131 Lovelaceville Rd

DATE EFFECTIVE

Paducah, Ky.

	les	FOR Lone Oak Wat	ter District
		P. S. C. No.	
		Original	Sheet No.3
LONE OAK WATER DISTRIC		CANCELLING P. S.	d. No.
Name of Issuing Con	rpora oron	She	eet No.
CI	LASSIFICATION OF SERV	ICE	
Schedule # 1	General Service	e	RATE PER UNIT
Applicable: Within the se	ervice area of Lone O	ak Water District	
Availability: To domestic	e farm commercial a	nd industrial austamers	
Trouble to do not be	of Leaning Committee and	in interview casemers	
Rates:			9.
First 2,500 Gallons	of water used per mon	th (Minimum Bill)	3.00
Next 7,500 Gallons	of water used per mon	th per 1,000 Gallons	•95
	of water used per mon		•95 •70
Next 10,000 Gallons		th per 1,000 Gallons	
Next 10,000 Gallons	of water used per mon	th per 1,000 Gallons th per 1,000 Gallons	.70
Next 10,000 Gallons of Next 50,000 Gallons of	of water used per mon	th per 1,000 Gallons th per 1,000 Gallons th per 1,000 gallons	.70 .60
Next 10,000 Gallons of Next 50,000 Gallons of	of water used per mon of water used per mon of water used per mon water used per month	th per 1,000 Gallons th per 1,000 Gallons th per 1,000 gallons per 1,000 Gallons	.70 .60 .110
Next 10,000 Gallons of Next 50,000 Gallons of All over 100,000 of the second se	of water used per mon of water used per mon of water used per mon water used per month; \$3.00 for which 2,50	th per 1,000 Gallons th per 1,000 Gallons th per 1,000 gallons per 1,000 Gallons O gallons or less of wate	.70 .60 .40 .35 er may be used.
Next 10,000 Gallons of Next 30,000 Gallons of Next 50,000 Gallons of All over 100,000 of white Minimum Charge: Shall be Delayed Payment Charge:	of water used per mon of water used per mon of water used per mon water used per month; \$3.00 for which 2,50	th per 1,000 Gallons th per 1,000 Gallons th per 1,000 gallons per 1,000 Gallons O gallons or less of wate by the 18th of the month	.70 .60 .40 .35 er may be used.
Next 10,000 Gallons of Next 30,000 Gallons of Next 50,000 Gallons of All over 100,000 of white Minimum Charge: Shall be Delayed Payment Charge:	of water used per mon of water used per mon of water used per mon water used per month; \$3.00 for which 2,50  If bills are not paid water bill will be ad	th per 1,000 Gallons th per 1,000 Gallons th per 1,000 gallons per 1,000 Gallons O gallons or less of wate by the 18th of the month	.70 .60 .40 .35 er may be used.
Next 10,000 Gallons of Next 30,000 Gallons of Next 50,000 Gallons of All over 100,000 of the Minimum Charge: Shall be Delayed Payment Charge:	of water used per mon of water used per mon of water used per mon water used per month; \$3.00 for which 2,50  If bills are not paid water bill will be ad	th per 1,000 Gallons th per 1,000 Gallons th per 1,000 gallons per 1,000 Gallons O gallons or less of wate by the 18th of the month	.70 .60 .40 .35 er may be used.

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in

Case No. \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_ Dated\_\_\_\_\_\_.